

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तिका
में मशीन से दामे कुल -100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ
हैं जिसे अशोक कुमार सहायक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य उपर प्रमंडल अरथावा
के नाम निर्गत किया जाता है।

Om
30/8/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

Satyajit
कार्य प्रमंडल, बिहार शरीफ
30/8/20

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

बिहारशरीफ DIVISION

अरथावा SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3001

Name of Officer श्री अशोक कुमार

सहायक अभियन्ता, उपर प्रमंडल अरथावा

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work:- Construction & Maintenance of Road from Motiya Dakshin Tola Near house of Mukesh Prasad To LD 28

Agency:- Kumaon Region Sorkar

Agreement no. - SBD-38/2020-21

Date of commencement:- 22/12/2020

Date of completion:- 21/09/2021

Date of Entry:- 21/01/2021

Item					
------	--	--	--	--	--

① Setting out Pillars

.....do.....do.....do.....42

0.645 K.M.

0.645 K.M.

② clearing & grubbing Road land

.....do.....do.....do.....42

 $2 \times 64500 \times 1.00 / 10000$

0.129 Hec.

③ Excavation for road in soil

.....do.....do.....do.....42

 $2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 0.875 \times 0.10$ 15.75 m^3 $2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.875 \times 0.10$ 10.50 m^3 $2 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 0.875 \times 0.10$ 4.38 m^3 Unit 30.625 m^3 30.63 m^3

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Setting out Pillars					
0.45 KM vide TMB P- 02					Rs 2543/-
② Clearing of Unimproved Road Land					
0.124 Ha vide TMB P- 02					Rs 6833/-
③ Excavation for Roadway in soil.					
30.625 m ² vide TMB P- 01					Rs 2314/-
④ Excavation for structure					
29.798 m ² vide TMB P- 02					Rs 9100/-
⑤ P.V.P.C. M-15 as levelling					
2.962 m ² vide TMB P- 02					Rs 12835/-
⑥ P.V. concrete in open foundation					
30.609 m ² vide TMB P- 02					Rs 148538/-
					Rs 182163/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F				Rs 1280810/-
355.99 m ³ vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 1793.10/m ³					Rs 638326/-
(29/7) P.V. laying + Compacting W.B.Hr-3					
do do do do do					Rs 12
123.769 m ³ vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 1989.71/m ³					Rs 246289/-
(2/11) Construction of G.S.B					
do do do do do					Rs 12
24.133 m ³ vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 1793.10/m ³					Rs 43273/-
(22/28) P.V.4 Fining Typical Sign Board					
do do do do do					Rs 12
2.00 No vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 9226.38/No					Rs 18443/-
					Rs 2227141/-
Less 0.02% Below As per Agreement					Rs 445/-
					Rs 2226696/-
Add G.S.T. 12%					Rs 267204/-
Add Labour Less 1%					Rs 22267/-
					Rs 2516167/-
Add Storage					Rs 36741/-
					Rs 2552908/-
(10/12) 12572/-					